
 
 

 
FOR:  Engineering Consulting Services – Deschutes County Transportation Safety Action Plan Update  

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:  2:00 PM May 24, 2024 AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
 

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Jeff Matteson  Klamath Builders Exchange  
724 Main St. #206 
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 
E: jmattkbe@klamathbuilders.com 

541-
882-
9480 

541-
882-
1001 

  

Connie Briese  Premier Builders Exchange  
PO Box 6731 
Bend, Oregon 97708 
E: admin@plansonfile.com 

541-
389-
0123 

   

Plan Room  DJC Project Center  
11 NE Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd., Suite 201 
Portland, Oregon 97232 
E: plancenter@djcoregon.com 

503-
274-
4062 
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